Client Loss Report

INSURANEE GAOUP
IMP E828825 2 Claim Count
Claim
Policy Loss A Reported Claimant Adjuster Cause Loss Claim Total
Policy Period Claim Number Loss Date | State Date Name Name Description Status Incurred Total Incurred Details
IMP 03/15/2022 A00471242 | 08/26/2022  UT  09/12/2022 PEP DEB RAIFF  MOTOR Closed | $54,798.67 | | oss
E828825 to LOGISTICS TRUCK Reserve: + $0.00
03/15/2023 INC CARGO: Expense.
DRIVER 0.00
CRASHED Reserve:+ $
RESULTING Loss
IN A FIRE Paid:+ $54,798.67
DAMAGING §
CARGO. Ex;zjense $0 00
Paid: + ’
Recovery:- $0.00
PEP DEB RAIFF  MOTOR Closed ~ $5,000.00 | | oss
LOGISTICS TRUCK Reserve: + $0.00
INC DR CARGO: :
DRIVER EXpense $000
CRASHED Reserve:+
;\ESAUIF-IEEG Loss Paid:+ $5,000.00
DAMAGING E;%e_'lse $0.00
CARGO. .
Recovery:- $0.00
PEP DEB RAIFF | MOTOR Closed $2,425.67 Loss
LOGISTICS TRUCK Reserve:+ $0.00
INC EF CARGO: '
DRIVER Expense $0.00
CRASHED Reserve:+
RESULTING Loss Paid:+ $2,425.67
IN A FIRE
DAMAGING E;Eﬁrfe $0.00
CARGO. .
Recovery:- $0.00
A00471655 | 08/26/2022  UT  09/13/2022 PEP ANDREW = MOTOR Closed $0.00
LOGISTICS | SATTERFIELD | TRUCK
INC CARGO: 1V
HIT OV AND
BOTH
VEHICLES
CAUGHT
FIRE.
2 Claim Count $62,224,34 Subtotal for Policy Period
2 Claim Count $62,224.34 Total for IMP E828825
2 Total Claim Count 62,224.34 Total For Customer

Feb 14, 2024 -1lof1- 6:47:37 PM



